



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date March 15 1976
	Receipt and Permit numberA 12003
the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code	trical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: <u>Project Bayside East</u> OWNER'S NAME: <u>Federal Government</u> A	
	IDDRESS:
OUTLETS: (number of) Lights	
Receptacles	FEES
Switches (number of feet)	
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent	
Fluorescent (Do not include strip fluoresc	
TOTAL	
Strip Fluorescent, in feet	
SERVICES: Permanent, total amperes	
Temporary	
METERS: (number of)	
MOTORS: (number of)	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric (total number of kws)	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
	Vater Heaters
	Disposals Dishwashers
Dryers C	Compactors
- HALL	Others (denote)
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels	
Transformers	
4-6	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	2.00
Heavy Duty, 220y outlets	
Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Generators	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT	r double fee due:
FOR REMOVAL OF A 'STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	9)
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 3.00-mi
INSPECTION: Will be ready on, 19; or Will Ca	XX
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:Harino Electric Company ADDRESS:/i3 Taft Avenue TEl:Portland774-3129	
	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	7 5 maring
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	

INSPECTOR'S COPY



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

				, 19
			Receipt and Perm number	er A 1617
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECT	OR, Portland, Mai	ine:		
The undersigned hereby applies for the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the No.	a permit to make o ational Electrical C	electrical installations	in accordance with the specifications:	laws of Maine,
LOCATION OF WORK: <u>58 Boyd</u> OWNER'S NAME: <u>Portland</u> Hou	St. using	A DDD ESS:		
OUTLETS: (number of)		_ ADDRESS:		
Lights6_				
Receptacles 10				FEES
Switches2_ (numb	or of foot)			
				3,00
FIXTURES: (number of)				
Incandescent				
Fluorescent (Do not TOTAL	ot include strip fluc	orescent)		
Strip Fluorescent, in feet				
SERVICES:				
Permanent, total amperes				
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
METERS: (number of)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
MOTORS: (number of) Fractional				
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:				
Oil or Gas (number of units)				
· ·				
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HE. Oil or Gas (by a main boiler).				
Oil or Gas (by separate units)				
Electric (total number of kws)				
APPLIANCES: (number of)		*** .		
Ranges Cook Tops		Water Heaters Disposals		
Wall Ovens		Dishwashers		
Dryers		Compactors		
Fans TOTAL		Others (denote)		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)				
Branch Panels				
Air Conditioners Signs				
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets				
Emergency Lights, battery				
Emergency Generators			TION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON (ORIGINAL PEPA			
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER				
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOU)4-9)		3.00
INCRECTION.		IOIAL	AMOUNT DUE:	
INSPECTION: Will be ready on _this aft	<u>.</u> 19: or Will	Call		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:Elect				_
ADDRESS:Box_3				-
TEL.:				
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 1363		SIGNATURE OF	ON TRACTOR:	1
		P 455		

INSPECTOR'S COPY

Si si



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

B.G.C.A. USE GROUP

B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

MAR 24, 1976

ZONING LOCATION

PORTLAND, MAINE, March. 22, .. 19 76 TY of PORTLAND

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICE	CES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter,	repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of t	the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specif	ications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:	Tim District #1 C3 #2 C3
LOCATION 58 Boyd St.	
1. Owner's name and address Portland, · Housing	Authority
2. Lessee's name and adddress 3. Contractor's name and address . D. Donmatella	
3. Contractor's name and address . D. Donnacetta.	
4. Architect Specif	fications Plans No. or sheets
Proposed use of buildingsHeal.th. Ctr	
Last use	No. families
Material No. stories Heat	. Style of roof Rooming
Other buildings on same lot	ig ck. in tomorrow with Fee \$ 36,00 pel
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. Marge estimated	cost.
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr Marge	GENERAL DESCRIPTION /
This application is for: @ 775-5451	To construct addition 12 x20 as per plans
Dwelling Ext. 234	10 competent and in the party party
Garage	
Masonry Bldg	
Metal Bldg	Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations	
Demolitions	
Change of Use	·
Other	
	he installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.	30 (B 05 05 15 45
	0 1 2 3 3 4 C
	Other:
	NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewage?
	Form notice sent?
	ight average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front depth No. stories	solid or filled land? earth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness,	top bottom cellar
Kind of roof Rise per foot	Roof covering
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys	of lining Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?	Corner posts Sills
S ze Girder Columns under girders	Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C.	
•	d roof
	d, 3rd, roof
	d, 3rd, roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	height?
IF A C	GARAGE
	nodated number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs	to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVALS BY: DATE	MISCEI LANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER,	Will work require disturbing of any t ee on a public street?
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER	• • • •
BUILDING CODE: Q.IK. G.A. 3/24/76	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dept.:	to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.:	are observed?yes
Others:	-
Signature of Applicant	Phone #
Type Name of above	1 [2 [3 [4 [
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY	Other
FIELD MAGREGION & COPT	and Address

NOTES -18' to Sidewalk instead of 20' : : 1,215 Bri. 20 20 1 Sept 1 the state of the s

.•	R3 RESIDENCE ZONE	DE COPTEM
APPLICATION	ON FOR PERMIT	PELS 390
(S) 4 (SEE 12) (S)	cture	JUL 27 1971
	ě.	869
	aine, July 19, 1971	PITTY I DOLLARITY
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAN		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, to specifications, if any submitted herewith and the followed to the control of the cont	he Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of	the City of Portland, blans and
Owner's name and address F. P. Drake.	47 Ned showed But	Talanhana
Lessee's name and address		
Contractor's name and address		
Architect		
Proposed use of building		
Last use		
Material No. stories Heat		
Other buildings on same lot		
Estimated cost.\$		Fee \$ 2.00
General		PCC infri&MMannamentum
General	Description of Iven Work	
ment to the man on the control of th		
To erect 41 high swinming pool	above ground - 13,500 gal. capa	city
(Portable)		t-12
(/202014)	Service 1	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Rodeine	
,		th Dept. 1-14-7/
	Rec'd from H	(rolli Dept. 7/21/7)
It is understood that this permit does not include in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO	stallation of heating apparatus which is to be BE ISSUED TO owner	e taken out separately by and in
	etails of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?		
Is connection to be made to public sewer?		**
Has septic tank notice been sent?		
Height average grade to top of plate		
Size, front		
Material of foundation		
Kind of roofRise per foot		
No. of chimneys		
Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or		
Size Girder Columns under gird		
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4		=
	, 2nd, 3rd	
	, 2nd, 3rd	
	, 2nd , 3rd , 3rd	
If one story building with masonry walls, thickne	ess of walls?	height?
	If a Garage	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to	be accommodatednumber commercial	cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than mir	nor repairs to cars habitually stored in the	proposed building?

CS 301.

- Miscellaneous -Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? _vec____



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure 2nd classa

June 12, 1963

· JUN 1	.8 ¹⁹⁶³ D NA Tru na	
	. Jun J	JUN 18 1963

ALE PO	Portland, Mai	ine, June 12, 196	3	overy of PURILLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND	, MAINE		017.2
The undersigned her in accordance with the Law specifications, if an author	reby applies for a permit to is of the State of Maine, the itted herewith and the follow	erect alter repair demolish i e Building Code and Zonir wing specifications:	ng Ordinance oj	ring building structure equipment f the City of Portland, plans and
Location 2-58 Boyo	1 00.		n Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and address	s Park Department	, City of Portland	100m 303 0	ity Harrelephone
Lessee's name and address	s			Telephone
A Variable of the second and	handi Const.	iccro. company 100;	, asmingto	A A.Ve, Telephone
Architect		Specifications	Plans _0	ILNo. of sheets
Proposed use of building	(Bayside Park)Playground		No. families
Last use	***************************************		·····	
MaterialNo	. stories Heat	Style of roof	• *************************************	Roofing
Other buildings on same I	lot			
Estimated cost \$ 1000.				Fee \$ 5.00
	General I	Description of New Y	Work	
To construct as per standa	one story masonry s rd plan.	corage building 🤉 i	feet by 16	reet,
	•			
u djeus jelje in saltrodi. I tr. in	·-		•	-
		etails of New Work	ontractor	od in this mosts?
ls any plumbing involved	d in this work?	Is any electrica	al work involve	ed in this work?
Is connection to be made	e to public sewer?	It not, what 18	proposed for	sewage?
Has septic tank notice b	een sent?	Form notice i	sent?	
Height average grade to	top of plate	Height average gr	ade to highest	point of roof
				earth or rock?
				cellar

				of heatfuelfuel
				Sills
				Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and				flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:				, roof
On centers:				, roof
Maximum span:				, roof
If one story building wi	th masonry walls, thickne	ess of walls?	***************************************	lieight?
		If a Garage		
No cara now accommod	fated on same lot to	_	mber commerc	cial cars to be accommodated
				he proposed building?
Vin automobile repairs	.,,	"	Miscell	
PROVED:	ast		sturbing of an	y tree on a public street?
	V	1		ove work a person competent to
	***************************************		and City req	uirements pertaining thereto are
	***************************************	observed?yes		
		Park Dept City		
		- bondi Canatanal	tion Comes	TV .
CS 301		Mandi Construct		derell .



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 9 Boyd St.

Attn: John Hodge

Date of Issue May 12, 1989

Issued to Portland Housign Authority This is in corting that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 811/919, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substitutially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occurancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

10 dwelling unito

Entire

Limiting Conditions:

None

This certificate supersedes cettificate issued

Approved:

-15-17

the identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from requerty changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.